Telefonliste Vennehof Borken

Apollo

Barbarino
BijouBrigtte
Candy Sale
Deichmann

dm

ebbing

Euroshop
Hairhouse
Ernstings Family
City Service Kempken
Kodi

Michelbrink
Mobilcom Debitel
NKD

02

Pieper

Robers

Jeansfritz

Rose Nails
S.Oliver

Tara M Women
Tara M Menswear
T Punkt

Tchibo
Schmatzepuffer
VR-Bank

Optik

Tabakwaren
Schmuck
SuRigkeiten

Schuhe

Kosmetik

Béackerei
Telekommunikation
Friseur

Bekleidung

Schuh-Schlisseldienst

Haushaltsartikel
Papeterie
Telekommunikation
Mode / Heimtextilien
Telekommunikation
Stadtparfimerie
Schuhe

Mode

Nagelstudio

Junge Mode
Damenmode
Herrenmode
Telekommunikation
Kaffee & Mode
Kinderbekleidung
Westminsterland eG

Eiwhosfr ot 65

02861-605393
02861-8041970
02861-9242838
0151-559592 21
02861-804781
02861-903555
02861-804570
0931-9000 4955
02861-9242828
02546-98999 98
028 61-808957
02861-804573
02861-804828
02861-9246366

02861-9088892
02861-3882
02861-65557
02861-6059 159
02861-8241108
02862-91070
02861-62896
02861-62896
02861-8041880
02861-8254436
02871-2372020
02541-13-0
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